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ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 JULY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

81 1 BRIDGERTON SEASON THREE (COVERS FROM THE NETFLI… Soundtrack1 UNI/UMA 6565824
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DUETS

RUDOLF FIRKUSNY EDITION

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

VERDI: INNO DELLE NAZIONI; QUATTRO PEZZI SACRI

THEMES AND VARIATIONS – SCHUMANN, LISZT, BRAHMS

RAFAEL OROZCO - THE PHILIPS LEGACY

FAURÉ: MUSIC FOR VIOLIN

MOCCIO: PIANO INTERMEZZI - LEGENDS, MYTHS AND LA…

WAGNER: DER RING DES NIBELUNGEN

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

JOSEF KRIPS EDITION - VOLUME 2

HAPPY TOGETHER

BEETHOVEN: TRIPLE CONCERTO

THE MOZART ALBUM

SIBELIUS: VIOLIN CONCERTO; PROKOFIEV: VIOLIN CONCE…

ROMANZA

THE ORGAN AT SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

WINTER

THE VIENNA RECITAL

Mirusia

Rudolf Firkusny

Various

Riccardo Chailly, Freddie De Tommaso

Calvin Abdiel

Rafael Orozco

Renaud Capucon

Stephan Moccio

Berliner Philharmoniker

Andrea Bocelli

Josef Krips

André Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

Nicola Benedetti, Sheku Kanneh-Mason, …

Australian Haydn Ensemble, Erin Helyard

Janine Jansen, Oslo Philharmonic Orches…

Andrea Bocelli

Peter Hurford

Voces8

Yuja Wang

AMB/MGM

ELODC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

ELODC/UMA

ELODC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ELODC/UMA

PDR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

PHI/UMA

ELODC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA
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20
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AMBITION207

4846393

ABCL0066

4870255

4859792

4843734

4866250

5834598

4865502

0845298

4844829

5488680

4854624

198391527630

4854748

4564562

4840351

4830968

4864567
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